VR1210
VR1220
Dimensions
VR1210: 17.2 x 38 x 29
VR1220: 21.2 x 50 x 38
Shuttle valve
Effective area
(mm2)

A
Sub-plate
How to Order
Dimensions
Side ported Bottom ported
No
Yes
Side piping
Bottom piping
W/o sub-plate
Single pilot
Double pilot
5 port
S
tr
ok
e
Indicator light
Port size 7 x 1/8
mounting hole
Manual override
(Button diameter ø3.5)
2x6.5 mounting hole
S
tr
ok
e
Indicator light
mounting hole
Port size
Manual override
(Button diameter ø3.5)
1901
Transmitters: Relay Valve  Series VR4151/4152
VM�
VMG
VR�
VH�
P1889-P1944-E.qxd  08.9.2 8:12 PM  Page 1901
VR1210-01 VR1220-02
1.0 MPa
0.05 MPa
0.05 MPa
24 g 45 g
7mm2 15mm2
1 8 1 4
Nil
Thread type
Rc
010VR12
NPT
VR 1210
VR 1220
N
GF
01
Port size
1 8
1 8
1 402
1
2
Body size
1 4
1
No.
2
1 ADC
Brass 4
3

15.2
Note) Flow rate is the value measured under a pressure of 0.5 MPa and a temperature of 20°C.
How to Order
1/8 standard
1/4 standard
With One-touch fittings
Shuttle valve
Applicable tubing O.D.
Metric size Inch size
ø3.2
ø4
ø6
ø8
ø10
ø1/8"
ø5/32"
ø1/4"
ø5/16"
ø3/8"
IN
High pressure
IN
Low pressure
IN
Low pressur
IN
High pressure
JIS Symbol
Model
1903
Metric size
RoHS
VM�
VMG
VR�
VH�
RoHS-VR.qxd  10.7.26 5:08 PM  Page 3
1. If A is turned ON, the output turns ON.
2. Even though A is turned OFF, the output
remains in ON state.
3. If B is turned ON in 2. state, the output is
turned OFF.
Example of Operating Circuit
Dimensions
L5
IN
IN
ø
D
2
ø
D
1
L
3
L
2
L
4
M2
M1
Applicable tubing O.D. ød
M1
L1
øD
3
A
B
A B
A B C
VR1210F-01
VR1210F-03

Series VR1210F/1220F
P1889-P1944-E.qxd  08.9.2 8:12 PM  Page 1904
How to Order
OUT
JIS Symbol
IN P1
IN P2
OUT
IN P1
IN P2
IN P1
IN P2
OUT
Only when air is supplied to both P1 and P2
does air flow to the OUT side.
When air pressure differs, pressure in the lower
amount flows to the OUT side.
Model
VR1211F
3.2
�
4
�
6
�
1/8"
�
5/32"
�
1/4"
�
Flow Rate and Effective Area
Specifications
1.5 MPa
1.0 MPa
0.05 MPa
–5 to 60°C (No freezing)
Nylon, Soft nylon, Polyurethane
Applicable
tubing O.D.
Model VR1211F
ø3.2
ø1/8"
100
1.5
ø4
ø5/32"
120
1.8
ø6
–
150
2.3
–
ø1/4"
170
2.6
Note) Flow rate is the value measured under a pressure of 0.5 MPa and a temperature of 20°C.
VR 12 1 1 F
1
23

NPT      N01
G     F01
How to Order
Dimensions
Bracket mounted Panel mounted
Rc 1/4 Spare tank connecting port processing possible
Bottom of bracket
Knob side
Max. 74
Min. 70
Panel thickness t = 3 or less
ø4 exhaust port
Rc 1/8 output pressure port
Rc 1/8 signal pressure port
N.O. N.C. common type
(With VM430)
Secondary tank connection board
Rc1 4
1908
Series VR2110
P1889-P1944-E.qxd  08.9.2 8:12 PM  Page 1908
JIS Symbol
Piping
Warning
Precautions
VR3200-01 VR3201-01
1ab
130 g 260 g
1 8
125 VAC
N.O. N.O.N.C. N.C.N.O. N.O.N.C. N.C.
1515
250 VAC 1515
    8 VDC 1.5 2.53 515 1515 15
  14 VDC 1.5 2.53 515 1015 10
  30 VDC 1.5 2.53 56 56 5
125 VDC 0.050.050.5 0.050.5 0.05
250 VDC 0.030.030.25 0.030.25 0.03
01
Port size
Rc 1 8
1 8
1 8
01VR320
NPTN01
GF01
0
Construction
Splashproof (IP44 equivalent)1
0
Model/Specifications
Microswitch Rating
How to Order
2
1
3 POM
5
4